09-14-93PC2:14 RCVD

**MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY** 

## 2621

States and a state of the state

N. HOLDER ST.

68081	MOUNTAIN III		V01.77192 Paue 2000
	m TC 3	0322-KR	
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, Intel		
T & V CORPORATION,	an Oregon Corporation	after stated, to grant	or paid by, hereinafter called
TANG VER (BANDY) 30	111		
HONG-YEE (RAMDI) On	int, bargain, sell and convey unto	the said grantee and g	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns, thereunto belonging or appertaining,
the certain real property,	with the tenements, hereditament	s and appurtenances	thereunto belonging or appertaining. I as follows, to-wit:
		1 3	1993 In l'OWNSNID 30
Canth Dange	9 HASE OF CHO HERE		$\mathbf{D}$ Coutth Upp( $\mathbf{D}$ 1V)
and Sections	22. 23. 23, 40, 27		and Sections 31
East of the	22, 23, 25, 26, 27 and 3 Willamette Meridian, Klar	Back of the Wil	lamette Meridian,
	nenin_39 Souch, Kunge	Edab Of Silo	
Klamath Coun	ty, Oregon,		
	MOUNTAIN TI	TLE COM	PANY
	WIUUINIAII VII	scribed in this instrum	nent in violation of applicable land use cquiring fee title to the property should
"This instrument will	not allow use of the property as	rument, the person a	cquiring fee title to the property should we we would we we would be to the property should be we
laws and regulations. Dep	ore signing or accepting this inst te city or county planning depar	tment to verify appre	wed uses.
To Have and to Hold	the same unto the said grantee	e and graniee's heirs,	successors and assigns forever. irs, successors and assigns, that granter encumbranceept those of
And said grantor here	eby covenants to and with said gra- simple and the above granted pr	emises, free from all	encumbraggeept those of
is lawfully seized in fee :	imple and the above granted p	former as the d	ate of this deed and that
record and those a	apparent upon the land, i	LE CHIY, CO CHO C	normal thereof against the lawful claims
when will warrant and	forever defend the said premises	ana every puri ana	and described encumbrances
and demands of all pers	forever defend the said premises ons whomsoever, except those cl	ster, stated in Jetms.	ove described C143,000.00 of dollars XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual	CONSIDERATION PARA VIX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	MARKEN BECKEN DOX YOUT XXXXII	K KRANNIK K K X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
VUXXXXMAXX2XNALAA		a st becaulant	includes the Diurili alia ali Statistication
In construing this d	eed and where the context so re d to make the provisions hereof	quires, the singular is apply equally to correspond to cor	porations and to individuals.
1 -1 -11 he implie	a to make the biovisions nevery		
In Witness Whereof	the granior has executed in a to be sign	ed and seal affixed b	<i>day of <u>hopes</u></i> and <i>by authorized thereto by its officers, duly authorized thereto by</i>
order of its board of di	rectors.		
order of its bound of the		T&V	CORPORATION
STATE OF OREGON,	)	by: Thomas	er V Alex
STATE OF OREGON, County of	) ss.	THOMAS	J. SHAW, PRESIDENT
	, 17	by: DTANNE	E. SPIREST SECRETARY
Personally appeared	the above named	DIMME	
and acknowledge	ed the foregoing instrument		
to be	_ voluntary act and accu.		
	5	TATE OF OREGON, Co	punty ofKlamath) is
Before me:		The formation	incrument with diskienticized in the out of
Notary Publ		August 30 . 19	93 by THOMAS J. SHAW , and by DIANNE E. SPIRES
My commiss	ion expires:	president	ry of
Conservations and a service of the s		T & V CORPORATI	ON
A STANDA MARY	CIAL SEAL KENNEALLY	n_Oregon	
NOTARY F	ION NO 014776		
S S STATICCION S		lotary Public for Orege Av commission expires.	4/20/96
CONTRACTOR DE LA DESERVACIÓN	1	ay commission equive	
-T & V CORPORATI	<u>ON</u>		STATE OF OREGON.
	Colect		County of Klamath
100 Rine St.	Kamath ralls, or of	lep 1	I certify that the within instrument way
HONG-YEE (RAND)	CITIK & PARTY AND		manipul for provid on the 14th and a
	and share a state of the state	ar. em	Jun of Sent
	2014 FOLLS OR G7100		$\sim$ $ar$ 2+14 shows $\sim$ $\mathbf{P}$ Max and becomes
Klamath	Falls OR GILOI	SPACE SEXESSED	in book M93 on page 23684 or as
		i N	filesreel number 68081 Record of Deeds of said county.
HONG-YEE (RAND	Y) SHIH	REAL 4107 4 5 1 - 5	Witness my hand and seal of County
P.O. BOX	DI4		affixed.
Klamath	Falls, OK 9 1401		
			Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
HONG-YEE (RAND	Y) SHIH		
P.O. BOX	DI4	-	By Dancing Municitable Deput
Klamath	FAILS, OK 4/10L	Fee \$30.00	
			NTX7
	MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPA	
MANAGER CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY AND THE PARTY	CREATING THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	CLARK SHE STORE STORE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE	